

DATE:

June 4, 2025

Contract Modification Document

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Amanda Garcia		Contract No. Contract:	Personal	Services Agreement, Amanda Garcia
	YOU ARE DIRECTED TO	MAKE THE FOL	LOWING MOD	IFICATION	TO THIS CONTRACT
 Update the Update TE This agreement	reement until 7/31/2025. e pay schedule in Exhibit A to r ERM OF AGREEMENT section To: ent will begin on December 19,	eflect updated D	aily and Weekly	rates. until June 3	0, 2023. This agreement may be of grant funding. This agreement may
therein the re event the pro funding beco	ovider fails to perform in accord mes unavailable. From:	ollin County rese ance with terms	erves the right to and conditions	terminate of the agre	the agreement immediately in the ement as stated herein or if the grant
renewed by a be terminated therein the re	amendment for additional one (d by either party with a thirty (3	1) year periods o 0) calendar day ollin County rese	dependent upor written notice prerves the right to	availability rior to any o terminate	the agreement immediately in the
	ovided herein, all terms and co ned by both parties.	nditions of the co	ontract remain ir	n full force a	and effect and may only be modified
Commissione	No. 5 has been accepted and a ers Court by Court Order No				
ACCEPTED	BY:				
Ma	ine,				
SIGNATURE				SIGNATU	JRE
Amanda M. Garcia (Print Name)				Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB (Print Name)	
TITLE:	Program Manager			TITLE:	PURCHASING AGENT

DATE:

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2022-1292-12-05

Amendment	No. 1	_Court Order No.	2023-508-06-19	Summary	Compensation schedule & contract extension
Amendment	No. 2	Court Order No.	2023-1097-11-06	Summary	Compensation schedule & contract extension
Amendment	No. 3	Court Order No.	2024-573-06-24	Summary	Compensation schedule & contract extension
Amendment	No. 4	Court Order No.	2024-724-08-05	 Summary	Compensation schedule & contract extension
Amendment	No. 5	Court Order No.		Summary	Compensation schedule, language update & contract extension

EXHIBIT A

PAYMENT SCHEDULE – Amanda Garcia (Valor)

tholos

The Program Coordinator will invoice the County

7/01/2025-7/05/2025, 4 days @ \$114.42 per day = \$457.68 7/06/2025-7/12/2025, 1 week @ \$572.10 per week = \$572.10 7/13/2025-7/19/2025, 1 week @ \$572.10 per week = \$572.10 7/20/2025-7/26/2025, 1 week @ \$572.10 per week = \$572.10 7/27/2025-7/31/2025, 4 days @ \$114.42 per day = \$457.68 for a total of \$2,631.66 per the agreement.